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Women / XG / 12 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Bonnstetter852
TCT

9.000 9.100 9.4509.400 36.950
1T 4T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Ana Paula Alvarez832
PMG

8.900 9.000 9.4009.500 36.800
4T 8T 1 4T 2 

2 

Phoebe Holmes859
TCT

8.900 9.100 9.5008.900 36.400
4T 4T 9T 1 3 

3 

Simone Her839
PMG

9.000 9.300 9.4008.450 36.150
1T 1T 19 4T 4 

4 

Madeline Heim943
TAGS South

8.500 9.050 9.2509.000 35.800
8T 7 8 7 5 

5 

Nina Roufs925
Flips

8.300 8.700 9.4509.250 35.700
14T 16T 5 2T 6T

6T

Reagan Barnholt834
PMG

8.600 8.900 9.1509.050 35.700
6T 12T 7 11T 6T

6T

Tiffany Hoang840
PMG

9.000 9.250 9.3008.050 35.600
1T 3 23 6 8T

8T

Melanie Schroeder950
TAGS South

8.400 9.300 9.1508.750 35.600
10T 1T 15T 11T 8T

8T

Aeriel Jaspers860
TCT

8.400 9.100 9.2008.800 35.500
10T 4T 13T 8T 10 

10 

Gracie Anderson881
Flips

8.200 9.000 9.1009.100 35.400
17 8T 6 13T 11 

11 

Bridget Fauteck856
TCT

8.000 8.600 9.2009.400 35.200
19T 19T 2T 8T 12 

12 

Aria Sebion Calvesio991
TAGS South

8.400 8.700 9.0508.850 35.000
10T 16T 11T 15T 13 

13 

Gabriella Rosen905
TCT

7.800 8.800 9.0009.350 34.950
23 14T 4 17T 14 

14 

Zoe Olson969
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.300 8.700 9.0008.850 34.850
14T 16T 11T 17T 15 

15 

Jade Carney854
TCT

8.300 8.800 8.7508.750 34.600
14T 14T 15T 22T 16 

16 

Anya Allen831
PMG

8.500 9.000 9.0007.800 34.300
8T 8T 26 17T 17 

17 

Paige Lecuyer891
PMG

8.600 8.300 9.0008.350 34.250
6T 23T 20 17T 18 

18 

Helena Kittock946
TAGS South

8.100 8.200 9.2008.550 34.050
18 26 17T 8T 19 

19 

Olivia Olmstead986
GMG

8.000 9.000 9.1007.750 33.850
19T 8T 27 13T 20 

20 

Grace McCrone966
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.300 8.500 9.0508.900 33.750
26T 21T 9T 15T 21 

21 

Caroline Schultz895
PMG

7.700 8.300 8.9008.800 33.700
24 23T 13T 21 22 

22 

Kalie Brown835
PMG

8.000 8.600 8.5008.550 33.650
19T 19T 17T 26T 23 

23 

Amber Robinson988
GMG

8.000 8.000 8.7008.150 32.850
19T 28 21T 25 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Mortenson967
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.500 8.900 8.5007.900 32.800
25 12T 24 26T 25 

25 

Anna Rudberg926
Flips

7.300 8.300 8.7508.150 32.500
26T 23T 21T 22T 26 

26 

Hailey Schuller970
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.400 7.800 8.7506.700 31.650
10T 29 28 22T 27 

27 

Abigail Thibodeau930
Flips

6.500 8.100 8.2007.850 30.650
29 27 25 28 28 

28 

Claire John965
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.000 8.500 7.9006.550 29.950
28 21T 29 29 29 

29 
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